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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 27 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
21.5.2023. Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 54.73 GRIGORIADIS, Aristeidis GRE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M1 57.76 KOČAŘ, Jakub CZE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:08.04 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB BANJA LUKA 27.5.2018.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 58.61+0,63 692
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 58.61 30.32

2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 58.80+0,70 685
50m: 28.65 28.65 100m: 58.80 30.15

3. HASAKOVIĆ, Ahmed 06 Sport Time, SA 1:01.07+0,74 612
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.07 31.47

4. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:01.10+0,67 611
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:01.10 31.05

5. SCHARRER, Daniel 07 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:01.77+0,64 591
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:01.77 32.29

6. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:02.50+0,70 570
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:02.50 32.16

7. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:02.94+0,73 559
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:02.94 32.62

8. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:04.15+0,65 528
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:04.15 33.19

9. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 1:04.31+0,64 524
REKORD MITINGA

50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:04.31 33.75

10. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:05.09+0,66 505
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:05.09 34.34

11. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:05.14+0,78 504
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:05.14 33.40

12. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:06.23+0,69 479
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:06.23 34.36

13. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:06.80+0,63 467
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:06.80 35.01

14. PEDONI, Jacopo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:06.83+0,74 467
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:06.83 34.48

15. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:07.11+0,76 461
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.11 34.98

16. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.93+0,68 425
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:08.93 35.81

17. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 PK Skopje 1:09.57+0,74 413
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:09.57 35.59
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

18. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.67+0,81 412
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:09.67 35.75

19. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:10.44+0,70 398
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:10.44 36.23

20. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:10.88+0,61 391
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.88 37.29

21. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:11.59+0,75 379
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:11.59 37.26

22. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:12.60+0,75 364
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:12.60 37.30

23. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:12.77+0,93 361
50m: 35.58 35.58 100m: 1:12.77 37.19

24. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 1:12.80+0,66 361
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:12.80 37.26

25. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:13.18+0,79 355
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:13.18 38.27

26. ZABORSKY, Erik 05 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:13.68+0,78 348
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:13.68 37.56

27. BABIČ, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 1:13.80+0,79 346
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:13.80 37.97

28. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 1:14.66+0,77 334
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:14.66 38.08

29. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 1:15.04+0,77 329
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:15.04 38.21

30. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:17.39+0,80 300
31. BOCA, David 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:18.19+0,69 291

50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:18.19 41.09

32. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:18.73+0,67 285
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:18.73 39.36

33. KREVS, Pascal 11 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:18.93+0,79 283
50m: 38.33 38.33 100m: 1:18.93 40.60

34. PRIBAC, Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 1:19.19+0,80 280
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:19.19 40.34

35. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 1:20.07+0,82 271
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:20.07 41.70

36. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 Valis 1:20.24+0,76 269
50m: 39.61 39.61 100m: 1:20.24 40.63

37. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 1:21.17+0,84 260
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:21.17 41.54
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

38. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:22.81+0,85 245
50m: 39.71 39.71 100m: 1:22.81 43.10

39. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.68+0,73 221
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:25.68 44.48

40. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:29.45+0,67 194
50m: 43.81 43.81 100m: 1:29.45 45.64

41. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 1:41.05+0,71 135
50m: 48.05 48.05 100m: 1:41.05 53.00

42. GVERIĆ, Georgije 13 Olymp, BL 1:43.58+0,42 125
50m: 48.88 48.88 100m: 1:43.58 54.70

43. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Olymp, BL 1:43.89+0,92 124
50m: 48.91 48.91 100m: 1:43.89 54.98

44. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:46.54+0,85 115
50m: 50.62 50.62 100m: 1:46.54 55.92

45. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 1:46.60+0,76 115
50m: 52.26 52.26 100m: 1:46.60 54.34

46. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp, BL 1:46.82+0,71 114
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:46.82 1:00.87

47. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 1:47.17+0,81 113
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:47.17 54.60

48. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 1:48.17+0,62 110
50m: 52.93 52.93 100m: 1:48.17 55.24

49. VUKOVIĆ, Adrijan 13 Olymp, BL 1:51.47+0,87 100
50m: 53.68 53.68 100m: 1:51.47 57.79

50. STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 1:52.70+0,61 97
50m: 53.07 53.07 100m: 1:52.70 59.63

51. RATKOVIC, Nemanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:56.47+0,58 88
50m: 55.71 55.71 100m: 1:56.47 1:00.76

52. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 1:58.34+0,70 84
50m: 57.43 57.43 100m: 1:58.34 1:00.91

53. RADIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 1:59.12+0,92 82
50m: 58.21 58.21 100m: 1:59.12 1:00.91

54. DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 2:02.35+0,79 76
50m: 1:01.24 1:01.24 100m: 2:02.35 1:01.11

55. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp, BL 2:05.74+0,81 70
50m: 1:01.26 1:01.26 100m: 2:05.74 1:04.48

56. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 2:09.63+0,58 63
50m: 1:03.70 1:03.70 100m: 2:09.63 1:05.93

57. IVANOVIĆ, Jakša 13 Olymp, BL 2:17.35+0,69 53
50m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 100m: 2:17.35 1:12.23
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

M 1

1. HASAKOVIĆ, Ahmed 06 Sport Time, SA 1:01.07+0,74 612
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.07 31.47

2. SCHARRER, Daniel 07 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:01.77+0,64 591
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:01.77 32.29

3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:04.15+0,65 528
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:04.15 33.19

4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:05.09+0,66 505
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:05.09 34.34

5. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:05.14+0,78 504
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:05.14 33.40

6. PEDONI, Jacopo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:06.83+0,74 467
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:06.83 34.48

7. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:07.11+0,76 461
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.11 34.98

8. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 PK Skopje 1:09.57+0,74 413
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:09.57 35.59

9. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.67+0,81 412
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:09.67 35.75

10. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:10.44+0,70 398
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:10.44 36.23

11. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:13.18+0,79 355
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:13.18 38.27

12. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp, BL 1:46.82+0,71 114
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:46.82 1:00.87

M2

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:02.50+0,70 570
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:02.50 32.16

2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:02.94+0,73 559
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:02.94 32.62

3. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:06.23+0,69 479
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:06.23 34.36

4. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:06.80+0,63 467
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:06.80 35.01

5. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:11.59+0,75 379
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:11.59 37.26

6. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:12.60+0,75 364
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:12.60 37.30

7. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:17.39+0,80 300
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:18.73+0,67 285
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:18.73 39.36

9. PRIBAC, Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 1:19.19+0,80 280
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:19.19 40.34

10. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 Valis 1:20.24+0,76 269
50m: 39.61 39.61 100m: 1:20.24 40.63

11. RATKOVIC, Nemanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:56.47+0,58 88
50m: 55.71 55.71 100m: 1:56.47 1:00.76

M3

1. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 1:04.31+0,64 524
REKORD MITINGA

50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:04.31 33.75

2. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:10.88+0,61 391
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.88 37.29

3. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:12.77+0,93 361
50m: 35.58 35.58 100m: 1:12.77 37.19

4. BABIČ, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 1:13.80+0,79 346
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:13.80 37.97

5. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 1:14.66+0,77 334
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:14.66 38.08

6. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 1:15.04+0,77 329
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:15.04 38.21

7. BOCA, David 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:18.19+0,69 291
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:18.19 41.09

8. KREVS, Pascal 11 PA Kurent Ptuj 1:18.93+0,79 283
50m: 38.33 38.33 100m: 1:18.93 40.60

9. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 1:20.07+0,82 271
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:20.07 41.70

10. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 1:21.17+0,84 260
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:21.17 41.54

11. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:22.81+0,85 245
50m: 39.71 39.71 100m: 1:22.81 43.10

12. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.68+0,73 221
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:25.68 44.48

13. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:29.45+0,67 194
50m: 43.81 43.81 100m: 1:29.45 45.64

14. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 1:41.05+0,71 135
50m: 48.05 48.05 100m: 1:41.05 53.00
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

15. GVERIĆ, Georgije 13 Olymp, BL 1:43.58+0,42 125
50m: 48.88 48.88 100m: 1:43.58 54.70

16. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Olymp, BL 1:43.89+0,92 124
50m: 48.91 48.91 100m: 1:43.89 54.98

17. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:46.54+0,85 115
50m: 50.62 50.62 100m: 1:46.54 55.92

18. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 1:46.60+0,76 115
50m: 52.26 52.26 100m: 1:46.60 54.34

19. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 1:47.17+0,81 113
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:47.17 54.60

20. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 1:48.17+0,62 110
50m: 52.93 52.93 100m: 1:48.17 55.24

21. VUKOVIĆ, Adrijan 13 Olymp, BL 1:51.47+0,87 100
50m: 53.68 53.68 100m: 1:51.47 57.79

22. STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 1:52.70+0,61 97
50m: 53.07 53.07 100m: 1:52.70 59.63

23. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 1:58.34+0,70 84
50m: 57.43 57.43 100m: 1:58.34 1:00.91

24. RADIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 1:59.12+0,92 82
50m: 58.21 58.21 100m: 1:59.12 1:00.91

25. DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 2:02.35+0,79 76
50m: 1:01.24 1:01.24 100m: 2:02.35 1:01.11

26. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp, BL 2:05.74+0,81 70
50m: 1:01.26 1:01.26 100m: 2:05.74 1:04.48

27. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 2:09.63+0,58 63
50m: 1:03.70 1:03.70 100m: 2:09.63 1:05.93

28. IVANOVIĆ, Jakša 13 Olymp, BL 2:17.35+0,69 53
50m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 100m: 2:17.35 1:12.23
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